
 Department of Architecture 
 

  
 

   

Sr.No. Name of the Programme 
Semester 

Name of the Registration 
Incharge Designation Email id 

1 
M. Arch. Sustainable 
Architecture 

1 
Dr Puneet Sharma Assistant Professor architect.puneet@nith.ac.in 

  
 

   

 
Department of Computer Science & Engineering 

 

  
 

   

Sr.No. Name of the Programme 
Semester 

Name of the Registration 
Incharge Designation Email id 

1 

M.Tech. Computer Science & 
Engineering (Artificial 
Intelligence) 

1 
Dr. Dharmendra Prasad 
Mahato Assistant Professor dpm@nith.ac.in 

2 

M.Tech. Computer Science and 
Engineering 

1 
Dr. Dharmendra Prasad Mahato Assistant Professor dpm@nith.ac.in 

  
  

 
 

 
Department of Electronics & Communication Engineering 

 

  
 

   

Sr.No. Name of the Programme 
Semester 

Name of the Registration 
Incharge Designation Email id 

1 

M.Tech. Electronics and 
Communication Engineering 
(Communication Systems & 
Networks) 

1 

Er. Gagnesh Kumar Assistant Professor   gagnesh@nith.ac.in 

2 

M.Tech. Electronics and 
Communication Engineering 
(VLSI Design) 

1 

Er. Gagnesh Kumar Assistant Professor   gagnesh@nith.ac.in 

  
 

   

  
 

   

 
 

 

mailto:architect.puneet@nith.ac.in
mailto:dpm@nith.ac.in


Department of Mechanical Engineering 

  
 

   

Sr.No. Name of the Programme 
Semester 

Name of the Registration 
Incharge Designation Email id 

1 

M.Tech. Mechanical 
Engineering (Energy 
Technology) 

1 
Dr. Param Singh Asst. Prof. psingh@nith.ac.in 

2 

M.Tech. Mechanical 
Engineering (Design) 

1 
Dr. Param Singh Asst. Prof. psingh@nith.ac.in 

3 

M.Tech. Mechanical 
Engineering (Thermal) 

1 
Dr. Param Singh Asst. Prof. psingh@nith.ac.in 

4 

M.Tech. Mechanical 
Engineering (Manufacturing) 

1 
Dr. Param Singh Asst. Prof. psingh@nith.ac.in 

  
 

   

 
Department of Electrical Engineering 

 

  
 

   

Sr.No. Name of the Programme 
Semester 

Name of the Registration 
Incharge Designation Email id 

1 

M.Tech. Electrical Engineering 
(Power System) 

1 
Dr Rajan Asstt. Prof. rajan@nith.ac.in 

2 

M.Tech. Electrical Engineering 
(Signal Processing & Control) 

1 
Dr Amit Kaul Asstt. Prof. amitkaul@nith.ac.in 

3 

M.Tech. Electrical Engineering 
(Condition Monitoring of 
Power Apparatus) 

1 

Dr Ram Niwash  Astt. Prof. ram@nith.ac.in 

  
 

   

 

 
 
 
 
 

 

mailto:rajan@nith.ac.in
mailto:amitkaul@nith.ac.in
mailto:ram@nith.ac.in


Department of Civil Engineering 

  
 

   

Sr.No. Name of the Programme 
Semester 

Name of the Registration 
Incharge Designation Email id 

1 

M.Tech. Civil Engineering 
(Environment) 

1 Dr. Mamta Awasthi Assistant Prof. G-I mamta@nith.ac.in 

2 

M.Tech. Civil Engineering 
(Structures) 

1 Dr. K.Nallasivam  Assistant Prof. G-II nallasivam@nith.ac.in 

3 

M.Tech. Civil Engineering 
(Geotechnical) 

1 
Dr. J.S.Yadav Assistant Prof.  (Contract)  jsyadav@nith.ac.in 

4 

M.Tech. Civil Engineering 
(Transportation) 

1 
Dr. Subhadip Biswas Assistant Prof.  (Contract) sbiswas@nith.ac.in 

5 

M.Tech. Civil Engineering 
(Water Resources) 

1 
Dr. Joseph Tripura Assistant Prof.  (Contract) jtripura@nith.ac.in 

  
 

   

 
Department of Chemical Engineering 

 

  
 

   

Sr.No. Name of the Programme 
Semester 

Name of the Registration 
Incharge Designation Email id 

1 
M.Tech. Chemical Engineering 1 

Dr. Rahul Saha 
Assistant Professor (On 
contract) 

rsaha@nith.ac.in 

 
Department of Materials Science & Engineering 

 

  
 

   

Sr.No. Name of the Programme 
Semester 

Name of the Registration 
Incharge Designation Email id 

1 

M.Tech. Materials Science and 
Engineering 

1st 
semester 

Dr. Raj Bahadur Singh Assistant Professor raj@nith.ac.in 

  
 

   

  
 

   

 
 

 

mailto:mamta@nith.ac.in
mailto:nallasivam@nith.ac.in
mailto:jsyadav@nith.ac.in
mailto:sbiswas@nith.ac.in
mailto:jtripura@nith.ac.in
mailto:raj@nith.ac.in


Department of Physics & Photonics Science 

  
 

   

Sr.No. Name of the Programme 
Semester 

Name of the Registration 
Incharge Designation Email id 

1 M.Sc. in Physics 1 Dr. Kuldeep Sharma Associate Professor kks@nith.ac.in 

  
 

   

 
Department of Chemistry 

 

  
 

   

Sr.No. Name of the Programme 
Semester 

Name of the Registration 
Incharge Designation Email id 

1 M.Sc. in Chemistry 1  Dr. Jai Prakash Assistant Professor jaip@nith.ac.in 

  
 

   

 
Department of Mathematics & Scientific Computing 

 

  
 

   

Sr.No. Name of the Programme 
Semester 

Name of the Registration 
Incharge Designation Email id 

1 M.Sc. in Mathematics 1 Dr. Om Prakash Yadav Assistant Professor opyadav@nith.ac.in 

 

mailto:kks@nith.ac.in
mailto:jaip@nith.ac.in
mailto:opyadav@nith.ac.in

